5 Coolgardie Terrace Perth

WA 6000

Ph: 08 9328 3377
email: info@teamdigital.com.au

www.teamdigital.com.au

RENTAL
RATE GARD

RENTAL PERIODS

The available rental periods are defined as follows:

Week Day: A period of 24 hours (or part thereof) from the time the equipment leaves TD on the first day,
terminating at the same time the following day. This is the shortest rental period available.
Weekend: The period between 4pm on a Friday up to 10am on the following Monday.

Week: A seven-day period commencing from the time the equipment leaves TD, terminating on the same time
and day of the following week.

SECURITY AND DEPOSIT

First-time rental customers will be required to complete a 100-point ID assessment. A $500 security deposit
is required for non-account customers for every rental transaction. The deposit must be in the form of an
acceptable Bank credit card.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Every customer is required to sign a Rental Agreement prior to removing the rental equipment from Team
Digital’s premises. The full Terms and Conditions of this agreement can be found on the Team Digital website at
www.teamdigital.com.au.

We strongly recommend that customers familiarise themselves with these Terms and Conditions prior to
collecting the rental equipment.



EOS 5D MkIV Body (30.4MP)
EF 16-35mm 2.8 LII

EF 24-70mm f2.8 LI

EF 24-105mmf4.0 LIS

EF 70-200mm f2.8 LIS Il
EF 2.0X Il Extender

600EX 11 Speedlite Flash

D850 Body (45.7MP)
AFS14-24£2.86G
AFS24-7012.86G
AFS70-200 f2.8VR I

Nikon SB910 Flash

Manfrotto 075/029 Tripod
Manfrotto CF Monopod
Manfrotto 055/808

DJI Osmo
LumeCube Kit 4x with case

Rode VideoMic Pro
Moza Mini MI

Eizo Pro Monitor

Colour Munki Calibrator
X-Rite Print profiling kit
Magmod Speedlite Kit

Sekonic Light meter L478D
LED Edgelight 45cm
Cubelite 90cm

Reflector

Background Stand

Kit includes Stands, crossbar and case

$165
$60
$60
$60

$20

$25
$15
$20

$30
$20

$10
$10
$90
$20
$60
$20

$30
$30
$20
$10
$30

Lastolite Black & White Background

1.8x2.1m
1.5x1.8m

Large Light Stand
Kupo C- Stand
Stand Sand Bag
Lastolite Triflector

$15
$10
$15
$20
$5

$20

$245
$90
$90
$90

$30

$37
$22
$30

$45
$30

$15
$15
$135
$30
$90
$30

$20
$15
$22
$30
$8

$30
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$660
$240
$240
$240
$240
$120
$160

$660
$240
$240
$240

$80

$100
$60
$80

$120
$80

$40
$40
$360
$80
$240
$80

$120
$120
$80
$40
$120

$60
$40
$60
$80
$20
$80
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ELC 500 Kit $60 $90 $240
Kitincludes 2 x 500WS heads 2x stands, 2x softboxes and carry case
ELB-1200 Battery pack with head $90 $135 $360
OctoLite 180cm $55 $82 $220
Barn Door Set 21cm $15 $22 $60
Stripbox 30x120cm $20 $30 $80
Octabox with grid 120cm $20 $30 $80
21cm Grid set $15 $22 $60
Snoot with grid $15 $22 $60
Grid box 40cm $15 $22 $60
Beauty Dish 44cm Silver $20 $30 $80
Jinbei HD610Pro flash $75 $110 $300
Kitincludes 1x 600WS head/battery TRQ-7 trigger, stand and carry case
Jinbei HD400Pro flash $65 $105 $280
Kit includes 1 x 400WS head/battery TRQ-7 trigger, stand and carry case
Jinbei HD200Pro flash $45 $65 $180
Kitincludes 1x 200WS head/battery TRQ-7 trigger, S mount adapter and case
Jinbei HD610 SpareBattery $15 $22 $60
Jinbei 80cm Folding Beauty Dish  $15 $22 $60
Octabox with Grid 120cm $25 $37 $100
Stripbox 30x120cm $20 $30 $80
White Beauty Dish 40cm $20 $30 $80
Reflector and Grids $15 $22 $60
NANLITE Forza 720B $120 $180 $480
Kitincludes 1x 500W head , reflector, stand and carry case
NANLITE Forza 300B $80 $120 $320
Kit includes 1x 300W head, reflector, stand and carry case
NANLITE Forza 60B $40 $60 $160
Kitincludes 1x 60W head, reflector, S mount adapter and carry case
NANLITE Forza 60C $50 $75 $200
Kitincludes 1x 60W head, reflector, S mount adapter and carry case
NANLITE Forza 60 Projection unit $40 $60 $160
NANLITE Fresnel and Barndoors  $20 $30 $80
NANLITE Pavotube 6C $10 $15 $40
NANLITE Pavotube 15Cx 2 $30 $45 $120
NANLITE Pavotube 15X $30 $45 $120
NANLITE Pavotube 30Cx 2 $40 $60 $160
Octabox with Grid 120cm $20 $30 $80

RENTAL
RATE CARD



