

5 Coolgardie Terrace Perth WA 6000 Ph: 08 9328 3377 email: info@teamdigital.com.au www.teamdigital.com.au

# RENTAL N RATE CARD N

#### **RENTAL PERIODS**

The available rental periods are defined as follows: Week Day: A period of 24 hours (or part thereof) from the time the equipment leaves TD on the first day, terminating at the same time the following day. This is the shortest rental period available. Weekend: The period between 4pm on a Friday up to 10am on the following Monday. Week: A seven-day period commencing from the time the equipment leaves TD, terminating on the same time and day of the following week.

#### SECURITY AND DEPOSIT

First-time rental customers will be required to complete a 100-point ID assessment. A \$500 security deposit is required for non-account customers for every rental transaction. The deposit must be in the form of an acceptable Bank credit card.

#### **TERMS AND CONDITIONS**

Every customer is required to sign a Rental Agreement prior to removing the rental equipment from Team Digital's premises. The full Terms and Conditions of this agreement can be found on the Team Digital website at www.teamdigital.com.au. We strongly recommend that customers familiarise themselves with these Terms and Conditions prior to

CANON	WEEK DAY	WEEKEND	WEEK		
EOS 5D MkIV Body (30.4MP) EF 16-35mm f2.8 L II EF 24-70mm f2.8 L II EF 24-105mm f4.0 L IS EF 70-200mm f2.8 L IS II EF 2.0X II Extender 600EX II Speedlite Flash	\$165 \$60 \$60 \$60 \$60 \$30 \$40	\$245 \$90 \$90 \$90 \$90 \$45 \$60	\$660 \$240 \$240 \$240 \$240 \$120 \$160		
D850 Body (45.7MP) AFS 14-24 f 2.8 G AFS 24-70 f 2.8 G AFS 70-200 f 2.8 VR II Nikon SB910 Flash TRIPODS AND	\$165 \$60 \$60 \$20	\$245 \$90 \$90 \$90 \$30	\$660 \$240 \$240 \$240 \$240 \$80		
Manfrotto 075/029 Tripod Manfrotto CF Monopod Manfrotto 055/808	\$25 \$15 \$20	\$37 \$22 \$30	\$100 \$60 \$80		
MISCELLANEOUS					
DJI Osmo LumeCube Kit 4x with case Rode VideoMic Pro Moza Mini MI Eizo Pro Monitor Colour Munki Calibrator X-Rite Print profiling kit Magmod Speedlite Kit	\$30 \$20 \$10 \$10 \$90 \$20 \$60 \$20	\$45 \$30 \$15 \$15 \$135 \$30 \$90 \$30	\$120 \$80 \$40 \$40 \$360 \$80 \$240 \$80		
STUDIO EQUIPMENT					
Sekonic Light meter L478D LED Edgelight 45cm Cubelite 90cm Reflector Background Stand Kit includes Stands, crossbar and case	\$30 \$30 \$20 \$10 \$30	\$45 \$45 \$30 \$15 \$45	\$120 \$120 \$80 \$40 \$120		
Lastolite Black & White Backgrou 1.8 x 2.1m 1.5 x 1.8m Large Light Stand Kupo C- Stand Stand Sand Bag Lastolite Triflector	und \$15 \$10 \$15 \$20 \$5 \$20	\$20 \$15 \$22 \$30 \$8 \$30	\$60 \$40 \$60 \$80 \$20 \$80		

ELINCHROM	WEEK DAY	WEEKEND	WEEK
<b>ELC 500 Kit</b> Kit includes 2 x 500WS heads 2x stands, 2x	<b>\$60</b> softboxes	<b>\$90</b> and carry case	\$240
ELB-1200 Battery pack with head	<b>\$90</b>	\$135	\$360
OctoLite 180cm Barn Door Set 21cm Stripbox 30x120cm Octabox with grid 120cm 21cm Grid set Snoot with grid Grid box 40cm Beauty Dish 44cm Silver	\$55 \$15 \$20 \$20 \$15 \$15 \$15 \$15 \$20	\$82 \$22 \$30 \$30 \$22 \$22 \$22 \$22 \$30	\$220 \$60 \$80 \$80 \$60 \$60 \$60 \$80

### JINBEI FLASH

Jinbei HD610Pro flash	\$75	\$110	\$300
Kit includes 1 x 600WS head/battery TRQ-	33 .		
Jinbei HD400Pro flash	\$65	\$105	\$280
Kit includes 1 x 400WS head/battery TRQ-7	55 .	d and carry case	5
Jinbei HD200Pro flash	\$45	\$65	\$180
Kit includes 1 x 200WS head/battery TRQ-7	' trigger, S mo	unt adapter an	d case
Jinbei HD610 SpareBattery	\$15	\$22	\$60
Jinbei 80cm Folding Beauty Dish	\$15	\$22	\$60
Octabox with Grid 120cm Stripbox 30x120cm	\$25 \$20	\$37 \$30	\$100 \$80
White Beauty Dish 40cm	\$20 \$20	\$30 \$30	300 \$80
Reflector and Grids	\$15	\$22	\$60
	1	,	
NANLITE LED			
NANLITE Forza 720B	\$120	\$180	\$480
Kit includes 1 x 500W head , reflector, stan	d and carry ca	ise	
NANLITE Forza 300B	\$80	\$120	\$320
Kit includes 1 x 300W head, reflector, stand	d and carry ca	se	
NANLITE Forza 60B	\$40	\$60	\$160
Kit includes 1 x 60W head, reflector, S mou	nt adapter an	d carry case	
NANLITE Forza 60C	\$50	\$75	\$200
Kit includes 1 x 60W head, reflector, S mou			
NANLITE Forza 60 Projection unit	\$40	\$60	\$160
NANLITE Fresnel and Barndoors	\$20	\$30	\$80
NANLITE Pavotube 6C	\$10	\$15	\$40
NANLITE Pavotube 15C x 2	\$30	\$45	\$120
NANLITE Pavotube 15X NANLITE Pavotube 30C x 2	\$30 \$40	\$45 \$60	\$120 \$160
Octabox with Grid 120cm	\$40 \$20	\$00 \$30	\$100 \$80
	720	950	200

**RATE CARD** 



## **Team Digital**